BIO
BIO
BIO
CHM
CHM
CS
CS
ED
ED
EDSP
EE
EE
EES
EES
EES
EGR
EGR
ENV
ENV
GEO
GEO
MTH
MTH
ME
ME
NSG
NSG
PHY
PHY

391
392
397
390
391
391
392
220
390
225
391
392
302
391
392
391
392
391
392
391
392
391
392
391
392
342
345
391
392

ORAL PRESENTATION OPTION COURSES
Revised October 2025

Senior Projects |

Senior Projects Il

Professional Prep Techniques
Junior Seminar

Senior Seminar

Senior Projects |

Senior Projects Il

Teaching Culture/Linguist Diversity
Student Teaching

Special Education Methodologies |
Senior Projects |

Senior Projects Il

Science Research & Communication
Senior Projects |

Senior Projects Il

Senior Projects |

Senior Projects Il

Senior Projects |

Senior Projects Il

Senior Projects |

Senior Projects Il

Senior Projects |

Senior Projects Il

Senior Projects |

Senior Projects Il

Intro. to Nursing Research

Senior Practicum

Senior Projects |

Senior Projects Il



