ORAL PRESENTATION OPTION COURSES

Revised October 2025

BIO	391	Senior Projects I
BIO	392	Senior Projects II
BIO	397	Professional Prep Techniques
CHM	390	Junior Seminar
CHM	391	Senior Seminar
CS	391	Senior Projects I
CS	392	Senior Projects II
ED	220	Teaching Culture/Linguist Diversity
ED	390	Student Teaching
EDSP	225	Special Education Methodologies I
EE	391	Senior Projects I
EE	392	Senior Projects II
EES	302	Science Research & Communication
EES	391	Senior Projects I
EES	392	Senior Projects II
EGR	391	Senior Projects I
EGR	392	Senior Projects II
ENV	391	Senior Projects I
ENV	392	Senior Projects II
GEO	391	Senior Projects I
GEO	392	Senior Projects II
MTH	391	Senior Projects I
MTH	392	Senior Projects II
ME	391	Senior Projects I
ME	392	Senior Projects II
NSG	342	Intro. to Nursing Research
NSG	345	Senior Practicum
PHY	391	Senior Projects I
PHY	392	Senior Projects II